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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type A Asset
Item 0200 CASH
A.0200 CASH Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
PR 9 - PAYROLL #9 05/05/16 5 PR 99 05/04/2016 45,395.05 45,395.05
PR 9 - PAYROLL #9 05/05/16 5 PR 99 05/04/2016 45,395.05 0.00
TO CHECKING EARLY PAYS - TO CHECKING EARLY 5 JE 290 05/09/2016 2,153.10 2,153.10
PAYS 5/9/16
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 5 AP 353 05/09/2016 2,153.10 0.00
PR 10 - PAYROLL #10 05/19/2016 5 PR 100 05/18/2016 55,093.83 55,093.83
PR 10 - PAYROLL #10 05/19/2016 5 PR 100 05/18/2016 55,093.83 0.00
TO CHECKING EARLY PAYS - TO CHECKING EARLY 5 JE 291 05/19/2016 2,995.16 2,995.16
PAYS 5/19/2016
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 5 AP 355 05/19/2016 2,995.16 0.00
TO CHECKING AB 5 - TO CHECKING AB 5 05 25 2016 5 JE 292 05/25/2016 55,957.17 55,957.17
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 5 AP 357 05/25/2016 55,957.17 0.00
EXCELLUS DENTAL PREMIUM - MONTH END JOURNAL 5 JE 293 05/31/2016 4,204.59 (4,204.59)
ENTRIES 5/31/2016
FSA HANDBOOK FEES - MONTH END JOURNAL 5 JE 293 05/31/2016 378.75 (4,583.34)
ENTRIES 5/31/2016
MVP GOLD PREMIUM - MONTH END JOURNAL 5 JE 293 05/31/2016 997.95 (5,581.29)
ENTRIES 5/31/2016
MVP HSA PREMIUM - MONTH END JOURNAL ENTRIES 5 JE 293 05/31/2016 5,916.97 (11,498.26)
5/31/2016
TO CHECKING EXCELLUS DENTAL - MONTH END 5 JE 293 05/31/2016 4,204.59 (7,293.67)
JOURNAL ENTRIES 5/31/2016
TO CHECKING FSA HANDBOOK - MONTH END 5 JE 293 05/31/2016 378.75 (6,914.92)
JOURNAL ENTRIES 5/31/2016
TO CHECKING MVP GOLD - MONTH END JOURNAL 5 JE 293 05/31/2016 997.95 (5,916.97)
ENTRIES 5/31/2016
TO CHECKING MVP HSA - MONTH END JOURNAL 5 JE 293 05/31/2016 5,916.97 0.00
ENTRIES 5/31/2016
ekl Ending Balance - - - - 173,092.57 173,092.57 0.00
Item 0201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS
A.0201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS Beginning Balance - - - - 2,403,072.08
PR 9 - PAYROLL #9 05/05/16 5 PR 99 05/04/2016 45,395.05 2,357,677.03
TO CHECKING EARLY PAYS - TO CHECKING EARLY 5 JE 290 05/09/2016 2,153.10 2,355,523.93
PAYS 5/9/16
DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 97 05/18/2016 24,335.56 2,379,859.49
PR 10 - PAYROLL #10 05/19/2016 5 PR 100 05/18/2016 55,093.83 2,324,765.66
TO CHECKING EARLY PAYS - TO CHECKING EARLY 5 JE 291 05/19/2016 2,995.16 2,321,770.50
PAYS 5/19/2016
TO CHECKING AB 5 - TO CHECKING AB 5 05 25 2016 5 JE 292 05/25/2016 55,957.17 2,265,813.33
DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 98 05/31/2016 30,976.29 2,296,789.62
JUSTICES APRIL COURT FUNDS - MONTH END 5 JE 293 05/31/2016 16,483.50 2,313,273.12
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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type A Asset
Item 0201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS
A.0201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS
JOURNAL ENTRIES 5/31/2016
TO CHECKING EXCELLUS DENTAL - MONTH END 5 JE 293 05/31/2016 4,204.59 2,309,068.53
JOURNAL ENTRIES 5/31/2016
TO CHECKING FSA HANDBOOK - MONTH END 5 JE 293 05/31/2016 378.75 2,308,689.78
JOURNAL ENTRIES 5/31/2016
TO CHECKING MVP GOLD - MONTH END JOURNAL 5 JE 293 05/31/2016 997.95 2,307,691.83
ENTRIES 5/31/2016
TO CHECKING MVP HSA - MONTH END JOURNAL 5 JE 293 05/31/2016 5,916.97 2,301,774.86
ENTRIES 5/31/2016
TO RECORD PARTIAL REFUND BANK FEES - MONTH 5 JE 293 05/31/2016 449.82 2,302,224.68
END JOURNAL ENTRIES 5/31/2016
TO CORRECT CHASE BANK ERROR CHECK 5141 SEN 5 JE 294 05/31/2016 0.10 2,302,224.58
CTR PETTY CASH
INTEREST - INTEREST EARNINGS 05/2016 5 JE 295 05/31/2016 98.05 2,302,322.63
ek Ending Balance - - - - 72,343.22 173,092.67 P
Item 0210 PETTY CASH
A.0210 PETTY CASH Beginning Balance - - - - 710.00
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 710.00
Item 0380 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE
A.0380 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
Item 0510 ESTIMATED REVENUE
A.0510 ESTIMATED REVENUE Beginning Balance - - - - 2,312,426.00
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 2,312,426.00
Item 0522 EXPENDITURES
A.0522 EXPENDITURES Beginning Balance - - - - 868,020.01
POSTED FROM CHILD A.6772.100, A.7110.100, 5 PR 99 05/04/2016 45,395.05 913,415.06
A.1220.100, A.1310.100, A.1330.100, A.1355.100,
A.1410.100, A.1420.100, A.1010.100, A.1620.100,
A.1621.100, A.1622.100, A.3510.100, A.1110.100,
A.5010.100, A.9035.800, A.9030.800, A.8810.100,
A.7310.100, A.7020.100 -- PR 9 - PAYROLL #9 05/05/16
POSTED FROM CHILD A.5182.400, A.1610.400, 5 AP 352 05/09/2016 2,153.10 915,568.16
A.7020.400, A.5132.400, A.7110.400 -- ELECTRIC BILL -
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
POSTED FROM CHILD A.6772.100, A.7110.100, 5 PR 100 05/18/2016 55,093.83 970,661.99
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Account No.
Document No.

Description Jnl Cat Trans
Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date

Debit

Credit

Balance

Fund A
Type A
Item 0522
A.0522

GENERAL FUND
Asset
EXPENDITURES

EXPENDITURES

A.1220.100, A.1310.100, A.1330.100, A.1355.100,
A.1410.100, A.1420.100, A.1010.100, A.1620.100,
A.1621.100, A.1622.100, A.3510.100, A.1110.100,
A.5010.100, A.9030.800, A.8810.100, A.9035.800,
A.7150.100, A.7310.100, A.7020.100 -- PR 10 - PAYROLL
#10 05/19/2016

POSTED FROM CHILD A.1620.400, A.1621.400, 5 AP 354 05/19/2016
A.1622.400, A.5132.400, A.7110.400, A.1622.400,
A.8810.400, A.5132.400, A.1620.400, A.1621.400,
A.8810.400 -- ELECTRIC BILL - BATCH VOUCHER
POSTING

POSTED FROM CHILD A.1621.401, A.7110.400, 5 AP 356 05/25/2016
A.1620.401, A.1110.400, A.1620.400, A.1621.400,
A.1622.400, A.3510.400, A.5132.400, A.1220.400,
A.3510.400, A.7310.400, A.7310.400, A.1661.400,
A.1410.400, A.1662.400, A.7310.400, A.7310.400,
A.7310.400, A.1680.400, A.1680.400, A.7620.400,
A.7310.400, A.7310.400, A.1621.401, A.6772.414,
A.6772.414, A.7020.400, A.7020.400, A.1621.400,
A.1110.400, A.1620.400, A.1620.401, A.1621.401,
A.1622.401, A.6772.414, A.1220.400, A.6772.414,
A.1670.400, A.1621.400, A.7310.400, A.7310.400,
A.1621.401, A.1622.401, A.7110.400, A.1910.400,
A.7110.400, A.7310.400, A.7620.400, A.1310.400,
A.1310.400, A.1621.400, A.7110.400, A.1620.400,
A.1622.400, A.8810.400, A.5132.400, A.1320.400,
A.7310.400, A.7310.400, A.1670.400, A.7020.400,
A.7140.400, A.7020.200, A.6772.414, A.7310.400,
A.7620.401, A.1410.400, A.1355.400, A.1670.400,
A.5010.400, A.7620.400, A.7620.401, A.7620.400,
A.7620.401, A.7150.400, A.8810.400, A.7110.401,
A.5132.400, A.8810.400, A.1620.401, A.6772.414,
A.3510.400, A.7020.400, A.8810.400, A.3510.400,
A.5010.400, A.8810.400, A.8810.400, A.5132.400,
A.3510.400, A.5010.400, A.1670.400, A.7310.400,
A.7310.400, A.7150.400, A.1621.400, A.1110.400,
A.7110.400, A.7110.401, A.7310.400, A.1610.400,
A.1622.401, A.1621.401, A.7110.400, A.1621.400,
A.1110.400, A.7140.400, A.1622.400, A.7620.400,
A.7110.400, A.1355.400, A.7020.400 -- FIRE
EXTINGUISHERS INSPECTED, TESTED - BATCH
VOUCHER POSTING

POSTED FROM CHILD A.1110.400, A.1410.400, 5 JE 293 05/31/2016
A.1330.400 -- TO RECORD PARTIAL REFUND BANK
FEES - MONTH END JOURNAL ENTRIES 5/31/2016
POSTED FROM CHILD A.9060.800, A.9060.800, 5 JE 293 05/31/2016

2,995.16

40,394.67

11,498.26

449.82

973,657.15

1,014,051.82

1,013,602.00

1,025,100.26
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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type A Asset
Item 0522 EXPENDITURES
A.0522 EXPENDITURES
A.9060.800, A.1220.400, A.1010.400 -- EXCELLUS
DENTAL PREMIUM - MONTH END JOURNAL ENTRIES
5/31/2016
POSTED FROM CHILD A.6772.414 -- TO CORRECT 5 JE 294 05/31/2016 0.10 1,025,100.36
CHASE BANK ERROR CHECK 5141 SEN CTR PETTY
CASH
ok Ending Balance - - - - 157,530.17 449.82 1.025.100.36
Item 0599 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE
A.0599 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE Beginning Balance - - - - 261,177.00
b Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 261,177.00
Type L Liability
Item 0600 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
A.0600 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING 5 AP 352 05/09/2016 2,153.10 (2,153.10)
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 5 AP 353 05/09/2016 2,153.10 0.00
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING 5 AP 354 05/19/2016 2,995.16 (2,995.16)
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 5 AP 355 05/19/2016 2,995.16 0.00
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING 5 AP 356 05/25/2016 55,957.17 (55,957.17)
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 5 AP 357 05/25/2016 55,957.17 0.00
R Ending Balance - - - - 61,105.43 61,105.43 0.00
Item 0690 OVERPAYMENTS
A.0690 OVERPAYMENTS Beginning Balance - - - - (23,175.50)
160635 STATE COMPTROLLER - SHARE OF MARCH 2016 5 AP 356 05/25/2016 15,093.00 (8,082.50)
COURT FUNDS - BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
160646 VILLAGE TREASURER - SHARE OF MARCH 2016 5 AP 356 05/25/2016 362.50 (7,720.00)
COURT FUNDS - BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
JUSTICES APRIL COURT FUNDS - MONTH END 5 JE 293 05/31/2016 16,483.50 (24,203.50)
JOURNAL ENTRIES 5/31/2016
SHARE OF MARCH 2016 COURT FUNDS - MONTH END 5 JE 293 05/31/2016 7,720.00 (16,483.50)
JOURNAL ENTRIES 5/31/2016
Fkk Ending Balance - - - - 23,175.50 16,483.50 (16,483.50)
Type F Fund Balance
Item 0909 FUND BALANCE, UNRESERVED
A.0909 FUND BALANCE, UNRESERVED Beginning Balance - - - - (1,450,889.38)
Fkkk 0.00 0.00

Ending Balance - - - -

(1,450,889.38)
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Account No.

Document No.

Description
Vendor Name / Remarks

Period Code

Jnl Cat Trans
Jnl No. Date

Debit

Credit

Balance

Fund A
Type F
Item 0960
A.0960

Item 0980
A.0980

Type R
Item 1001
A.1001

Item 1081
A.1081

GENERAL FUND
Fund Balance
APPROPRIATIONS
APPROPRIATIONS

REVENUES
REVENUES

POSTED FROM CHILD A.2026.000, A.2011.000,
A.2190.000, A.2025.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000,
A.2192.000, A.2190.000, A.2001.000, A.2012.000,
A.2025.000, A.2011.000, A.2026.000, A.2001.000,
A.2020.000, A.2192.000, A.2401.000, A.2001.000,
A.2020.000, A.2027.000, A.2192.000, A.1255.000,
A.1550.000, A.2089.000, A.2540.000, A.2544.000,
A.2001.000, A.2012.000, A.2013.000, A.2349.000,
A.2001.000, A.2025.000, A.2001.000, A.2011.000,
A.1081.000, A.2001.000, A.2012.000, A.2027.000,
A.2190.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000, A.2026.000,
A.2001.000 -- A2026 - 19013 - DETAIL GR POSTING
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2001.000, A.2001.000 --
REFUND SOFTBALL CLINIC - BATCH VOUCHER

POSTING

POSTED FROM CHILD A.2001.000, A.2025.000,
A.2026.000, A.2011.000, A.2026.000, A.2001.000,
A.2701.000, A.1081.000, A.2013.000, A.2001.000,
A.2011.000, A.2410.000, A.2192.000, A.2190.000,
A.2192.000, A.2001.000, A.2011.000, A.2011.000,
A.2001.000, A.2013.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000,
A.2190.000, A.2001.000, A.2025.000, A.2192.000,
A.2192.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2011.000,
A.2001.000 -- A2001 - 19043 - DETAIL GR POSTING
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2610.000 -- SHARE OF MARCH
2016 COURT FUNDS - MONTH END JOURNAL ENTRIES

5/31/2016

POSTED FROM CHILD A.2401.000 -- INTEREST -

INTEREST EARNINGS 05/2016

Revenue
REAL PROPERTY TAXES
REAL PROPERTY TAXES

OTHER PAYMENTS IN LIEU OF TAXES
OTHER PAYMENTS LIEU OF TAXES

Beginning Balance - - - -

Fkkk

Ending Balance - - - -

Beginning Balance - - - -
5 GR 97 05/18/2016

5 AP 356 05/25/2016

5 GR 98 05/31/2016

5 JE 293 05/31/2016

5 JE 295 05/31/2016

Fkkk

Ending Balance - - - -

Beginning Balance - - - -

*kkk

Ending Balance - - - -

Beginning Balance - - - -

0.00

107.00

107.00

0.00

0.00

24,335.56

30,976.29

7,720.00

98.05

63,129.90

0.00

(2,573,603.00)

(2,573,603.00)

(1,797,737.21)
(1,822,072.77)

(1,821,965.77)

(1,852,942.06)

(1,860,662.06)

(1,860,760.11)

(1,860,760.11)

(1,507,951.00)

(1,507,951.00)

(1,665.82)
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Account No. Description Jnl Cat
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type R Revenue
ltem 1081 OTHER PAYMENTS IN LIEU OF TAXES
A.1081 OTHER PAYMENTS LIEU OF TAXES
2049 A1081 - 19032 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 97 05/18/2016 957.70 (2,623.52)
2064 A1081 - 19047 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 98 05/31/2016 2,603.26 (5,226.78)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 3,560.96 (5,226.78)
ltem 1090 INTEREST & PENALTIES ON REAL PROP TAX
A.1090 INT & PENALTIES REAL PROP TAX Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
Item 1230 TREASURER FEES
A.1230 AMINISTRATIVE ESCROW FEES Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
ltem 1255 CLERK FEES
A.1255 CLERK FEES Beginning Balance - - - - (370.63)
2042 A1255 - 19024 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 97 05/18/2016 210.53 (581.16)
e Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 210.53 (581.16)
Item 1550 PUBL POUND CHRG & DOG CTRL FEES
A.1550 PUBL POUND CHRG & DOG CTRL FEES Beginning Balance - - - - (310.00)
2042 A1550 - 19024 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 97 05/18/2016 140.00 (450.00)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 140.00 (450.00)
ltem 2001 PARK AND RECREATION CHARGES
A.2001 PARK AND RECREATION CHARGES Beginning Balance - - - - (83,616.96)
2036 A2001 - 19017 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 97 592.00 (84,208.96)
2037 A2001 - 19018 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 97 1,428.00 (85,636.96)
2040 A2001 - 19021 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 97 677.00 (86,313.96)
2043 A2001 - 19025 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 97 543.00 (86,856.96)
2046 A2001 - 19029 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 97 209.00 (87,065.96)
2047 A2001 - 19030 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 97 550.00 (87,615.96)
2050 A2001 - 19033 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 97 959.00 (88,574.96)
2054 A2001 - 19038 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 97 118.00 (88,692.96)
2055 A2001 - 19038 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 97 508.00 (89,200.96)
2057 A2001 - 19040 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 97 35.00 (89,235.96)
2058 A2001 - 19041 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 97 336.00 (89,571.96)
160584 CHRISTINE CARUSO - REFUND SOFTBALL CLINIC - 5 AP 356 25.00 (89,546.96)
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
160589 WILLIAM COX - REFUND SWIM AND TBALL - BATCH 5 AP 356 82.00 (89,464.96)
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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type R Revenue
Item 2001 PARK AND RECREATION CHARGES
A.2001 PARK AND RECREATION CHARGES
VOUCHER POSTING
2060 A2001 - 19043 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 98 05/31/2016 216.00 (89,680.96)
2062 A2001 - 19045 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 98 05/31/2016 179.00 (89,859.96)
2067 A2001 - 19052 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 98 05/31/2016 149.00 (90,008.96)
2070 A2001 - 19056 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 98 05/31/2016 1,009.00 (91,017.96)
2072 A2001 - 19058 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 98 05/31/2016 345.92 (91,363.88)
2074 A2001 - 19061 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 98 05/31/2016 342.00 (91,705.88)
2076 A2001 - 19063 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 98 05/31/2016 753.00 (92,458.88)
2079 A2001 - 19066 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 98 05/31/2016 1,729.00 (94,187.88)
2080 A2001 - 19067 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 98 05/31/2016 1,280.00 (95,467.88)
2082 A2001 - 19069 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 98 05/31/2016 265.00 (95,732.88)
b Ending Balance - - - - 107.00 12,222.92 (95,732.88)
Item 2011 SENIOR CENTER PROGRAM FEES
A.2011 SENIOR CENTER PROGRAM FEES Beginning Balance - - - - (3,659.86)
2036 A2011 - 19017 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 97 05/18/2016 8.00 (3,667.86)
2048 A2011 - 19031 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 97 05/18/2016 675.25 (4,343.11)
2058 A2011 - 19041 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 97 05/18/2016 8.00 (4,351.11)
2061 A2011 - 19044 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 98 05/31/2016 81.45 (4,432.56)
2068 A2011 - 19053 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 98 05/31/2016 80.71 (4,513.27)
2070 A2011 - 19056 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 98 05/31/2016 7.00 (4,520.27)
2071 A2011 - 19057 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 98 05/31/2016 224.10 (4,744.37)
2081 A2011 - 19068 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 98 05/31/2016 78.85 (4,823.22)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 1,163.36 (4,823.22)
Item 2012 RECREATION CONCESSIONS
A.2012 RECREATION CONCESSIONS Beginning Balance - - - - (2,299.01)
2036 A2012 - 19017 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 97 05/18/2016 203.00 (2,502.01)
2043 A2012 - 19025 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 97 05/18/2016 72.01 (2,574.02)
2050 A2012 - 19033 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 97 05/18/2016 129.00 (2,703.02)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 404.01 (2,703.02)
Item 2013 PARK CONCESSIONS
A.2013 PARK CONCESSIONS Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
2044 A2013 - 19026 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 97 05/18/2016 381.00 (381.00)
2066 A2013 - 19051 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 98 05/31/2016 704.00 (1,085.00)
2073 A2013 - 19059 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 98 05/31/2016 338.00 (1,423.00)
b 0.00 1,423.00

Ending Balance - - - -

(1,423.00)
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Item 2020 COMMUNITY CENTER GROUP PROGRAMS
A.2020 COMMUNITY CENTER GROUP PROGRAM Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
2037 A2020 - 19018 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 97 05/18/2016 2,000.00 (2,000.00)
2040 A2020 - 19021 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 97 05/18/2016 1,500.00 (3,500.00)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 3,500.00 (3,500.00)
Item 2025 COMMUNITY CENTER FACILITY USE
A.2025 COMMUNITY CENTER FACILITY USE Beginning Balance - - - - (6,185.00)
2036 A2025 - 19017 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 97 05/18/2016 990.00 (7,175.00)
2046 A2025 - 19029 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 97 05/18/2016 100.00 (7,275.00)
2058 A2025 - 19041 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 97 05/18/2016 350.00 (7,625.00)
2076 A2025 - 19063 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 98 05/31/2016 950.00 (8,575.00)
2082 A2025 - 19069 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 98 05/31/2016 730.00 (9,305.00)
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 3,120.00 (9,305.00)
Item 2026 SENIOR CENTER FACILITY USE FEE
A.2026 SENIOR CENTER FACILITY USE FEE Beginning Balance - - - - (3,750.00)
2033 A2026 - 19013 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 97 05/18/2016 500.00 (4,250.00)
2036 A2026 - 19017 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 97 05/18/2016 92.50 (4,342.50)
2054 A2026 - 19038 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 97 05/18/2016 82.50 (4,425.00)
2061 A2026 - 19044 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 98 05/31/2016 265.00 (4,690.00)
2083 A2026 - 19070 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 98 05/31/2016 1,100.00 (5,790.00)
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 2,040.00 (5,790.00)
Item 2027 PARK FACILITY USE
A.2027 PARK FACILITY USE Beginning Balance - - - - (3,095.00)
2040 A2027 - 19021 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 97 05/18/2016 35.00 (3,130.00)
2051 A2027 - 19034 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 97 05/18/2016 250.47 (3,380.47)
2054 A2027 - 19038 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 97 05/18/2016 35.00 (3,415.47)
2074 A2027 - 19061 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 98 05/31/2016 2,000.00 (5,415.47)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 2,320.47 (5,415.47)
Item 2089 RECREATION FEE ON NEW BUILDING
A.2089 RECREATION FEE ON NEW BUILDING Beginning Balance - - - - (500.00)
2042 A2089 - 19024 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 97 05/18/2016 1,500.00 (2,000.00)
b Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 1,500.00 (2,000.00)
Item 2090 MUSEUM CHARGES (ADMISSIONS)
A.2090 HISTORICAL EVENT REVENUE Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
ok 0.00 0.00

Ending Balance - - - -

0.00
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Item 2130 REFUSE AND GARBAGE CHARGES
A.2130 REFUSE & GARBAGE CHARGES Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
Item 2190 SALE OF CEMETARY LOTS
A.2190 SALE OF CEMETERY LOTS Beginning Balance - - - - (4,200.00)
2034 A2190 - 19014 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 97 05/18/2016 1,200.00 (5,400.00)
2053 A2190 - 19036 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 97 05/18/2016 1,200.00 (6,600.00)
2056 A2190 - 19039 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 97 05/18/2016 600.00 (7,200.00)
2069 A2190 - 19055 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 98 05/31/2016 600.00 (7,800.00)
2075 A2190 - 19062 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 98 05/31/2016 600.00 (8,400.00)
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 4,200.00 (8,400.00)
Item 2192 CHARGES FOR CEMETERY SERVICES
A.2192 CHARGES FOR CEMETERY SERVICES Beginning Balance - - - - (7,097.00)
2038 A2192 - 19019 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 97 05/18/2016 125.00 (7,222.00)
2041 A2192 - 19023 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 97 05/18/2016 258.00 (7,480.00)
2056 A2192 - 19039 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 97 05/18/2016 300.00 (7,780.00)
2069 A2192 - 19055 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 98 05/31/2016 500.00 (8,280.00)
2077 A2192 - 19064 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 98 05/31/2016 1,314.00 (9,594.00)
2078 A2192 - 19065 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 98 05/31/2016 350.00 (9,944.00)
2085 A2192 - 19072 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 98 05/31/2016 125.00 (10,069.00)
e Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 2,972.00 (10,069.00)
Item 2210 SIGN LANGUAGE/SPANISH INTERPRET
